
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

4. BARE COMPRESSOR - MODEL 2340

R



All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

No.

4-1

4-2

4-3

4-4

4-5

4-6

4-7

4-8

4-9

4-10

4-11

4-12

4-13

4-14

4-15

4-16

4-17

4-18

4-19

4-20

4-21

4-22

4-23

4-24

4-25

4-26

Ref Part No.

32295651

95031860

95104188

32247827

32247926

REF.

32246878

95035333

95674677

32294415

32293623

32496606

35151067

95104188

32247694

32247934

REF.

32246910

95035333

95674677

32293656

32293623

32496572

35151067

37138237

32194276

Description

Assy., Tube - Breather

Elbow, Tube -5/16 X 1/8"

Capscrew, Hex -1/2-13 X 1 -3/4"

Head, HP

Gasket, Head - HP

Assy., Valve Plate - HP (See Fig. B)

O-Ring - HP

Capscrew, Hex -3/8-16 X 1"

Gasket, Copper - 3/8"

Cylinder, Air - HP

Gasket, Flange

Assy., HP Piston - Complete

– Ring, Lock

Capscrew, Hex - 1/2 -13 X 1-3/4"

Head, LP

Gasket, Head - LP

Assy., Valve Plate - LP (See Fig. C)

O-Ring - LP

Capscrew, Hex - 3/8-16 X 1"

Gasket, Copper - 3/8"

Cylinder - LP

Gasket, Flange

Assy., LP Piston - Complete

– Ring, Lock

Set, Ring - HP

Set, Ring - LP

QTY

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

4. BARE COMPRESSOR - MODEL 2340


	Page 1
	Page 2

